WNRT-630
The PLANET WNRT-630 wireless Gigabit broadband router is a built-in
802.11n draft 2.0 access point (AP) and also backward compatible with
802.11b/g.  The wireless Gigabit router features radio in 2x3 (Tx/Rx) of
intelligent antennas offering high performance and superior coverage
range.
To provide a secure WLAN, the WNRT-630 supports 64/128-bit WEP
(Wired Equivalent Privacy), WPA, WPA2 Encryption setting and MAC/IP

2
Specification
Ordering Information
WNRT-630 802.11n Wireless Gigabit Broadband Router
Related Products
WNL-U552/U553/U554  802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9320/9330/9500 802.11n Wireless PCI Adapter
08-08	 C-WNRT630
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
VoIP Gateway: vip.planet.com.tw
Product 802.11n Wireless Gigabit Broadband Router
Model WNRT-630
Standard IEEE 802.11b/g , 802.11n Draft 2.0
Signal Type
11b mode: DSSS
11g mode: OFDM
11n mode: OFDM, MIMO
Modulation
11b mode: CCK, DQPSK, DBPSK
11g mode: 64 QAM, 16 QAM, QPSK, BPSK
11n mode: 64 QAM, 16 QAM, QPSK, BPSK
WAN Port 1 x 10/100/1000Base-TX, Auto-MDI/MDI-X
LAN Port 4 x 10/100/1000Base-TX, Auto-MDI/MDI-X
Antennas 3 x Fixed 3dBi Omni Antenna
Data Encryption 64 bit / 128 bit WEP, WPA-PSK, WPA2-AES, WPA, WPA2
Frequency 2.4GHz - 2.484GHz
Data Rate
IEEE 802.11b: 11 / 5.5 / 2 / 1 Mbps
IEEE 802.11g: 54 / 48 / 36 / 24 / 18 / 12 / 9 / 6 Mbps
IEEE 802.11n: 300Mbps in 40MHz mode / 150Mbps in 20MHz mode
Output Power 18dBm (Max)
Temperature
Operating : 0 ~ 40 Degree C
Storage: -20 ~ 60 Degree C
Humidity
Operating: 10 ~ 90%
Storage: 0 ~ 95% Non-Condensing
Dimension (W x D x H) 190 x 98 x 31 mm
Weight 316g
Power Requirement 12V DC, 1A
Applications
High-Speed WLAN with Internet Connection
To get the benefits of high-speed 300Mbps of
wireless networking to all residential and office
users, the WNRT-630 is an ideal solution.  Locates
the WNRT-630 at the central point in an office
or home, and then connects it to an ADSL/cable
modem.  A laptop or a remote desktop can be
easily connected to the Internet by installing the
WNL-9320 or WNL-U552 Wireless Pre-N Adapters.
Furthermore, the WPA-PSK/WPA2-AES mechanism of
the WNRT-630 can effectively prevent the information
from eavesdropping by unauthorized users.
WNL-9320